Compscore2W7

RB TUE 10.00AM SUPERVISED - FEB MONTHLY

WINNERS - FINAL

Place Player Names

MICHAEL BECK / MARGARET BECK
LYNNE BRADFIELD / JANINE COOPER
GENEVIEVE BELL / GLYNIS STOW
BERNIE EGAN / PATRICK LOCKLEY
HELEN SMITH / LIZ GILL

ga h W N PP

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Tue 10.00am Supervised (07-Feb-23)

* RB Tue 10.00am Supervised (14-Feb-23)

* RB Tue 10.00am Supervised (21-Feb-23)

* RB Tue 10.00am Supervised (28-Feb-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

168.33
161.67
140.42
136.25
134.58

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 2.8, Number of eligible players: 5, Masterpoints for first: .

Printed on 28 Feb 2023 at 8:59 PM

%

56.11%
53.89%
46.81%
45.42%
44.86%
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