## **RB TUE 10.00AM SUPERVISED - FEB MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL**

Place	Player Names	Raw Total %
1	MICHAEL BECK / MARGARET BECK	168.33 56.11%
2	LYNNE BRADFIELD / JANINE COOPER	161.67 53.89%
3	GENEVIEVE BELL / GLYNIS STOW	140.42 46.81%
4	BERNIE EGAN / PATRICK LOCKLEY	136.25 45.42%
5	HELEN SMITH / LIZ GILL	134.58 44.86%

- Sessions best 3 from:
  \* RB Tue 10.00am Supervised (07-Feb-23)

  \* RB Tue 10.00am Supervised (14-Feb-23)
- \* RB Tue 10.00am Supervised (21-Feb-23)

\* RB Tue 10.00am Supervised (28-Feb-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 2.8, Number of eligible players: 5, Masterpoints for first: .